
L P JUMLAH L P JUMLAH L P JUMLAH
1 332201 GETASAN 6,197 6,110 12,307 2,051 2,051 4,102 10,375 10,598 20,973
2 332202 TENGARAN 8,225 8,125 16,350 2,695 2,493 5,188 9,531 10,373 19,904
3 332203 SUSUKAN 7,030 6,913 13,943 1,709 1,529 3,238 7,060 8,059 15,119
4 332204 SURUH 8,961 9,244 18,205 2,596 2,558 5,154 10,295 11,248 21,543
5 332205 PABELAN 5,393 5,475 10,868 1,381 1,232 2,613 6,796 7,348 14,144
6 332206 TUNTANG 6,988 6,896 13,884 2,408 2,249 4,657 7,007 8,334 15,341
7 332207 BANYUBIRU 5,747 5,420 11,167 1,004 874 1,878 7,253 7,561 14,814
8 332208 JAMBU 5,229 5,122 10,351 369 312 681 6,449 6,869 13,318
9 332209 SUMOWONO 4,444 4,272 8,716 404 391 795 7,810 7,723 15,533

10 332210 AMBARAWA 6,155 6,042 12,197 2,248 2,159 4,407 5,892 6,890 12,782
11 332211 BAWEN 7,442 7,261 14,703 1,426 1,272 2,698 7,297 7,436 14,733
12 332212 BRINGIN 7,624 7,383 15,007 471 418 889 8,416 9,198 17,614
13 332213 BERGAS 10,879 10,453 21,332 1,467 1,389 2,856 7,955 8,582 16,537
15 332215 PRINGAPUS 6,903 6,767 13,670 2,602 2,501 5,103 7,288 7,467 14,755
16 332216 BANCAK 3,634 3,647 7,281 531 487 1,018 4,595 4,982 9,577
17 332217 KALIWUNGU 4,187 4,461 8,648 423 396 819 4,410 5,032 9,442
18 332218 UNGARAN BARAT 9,110 8,952 18,062 3,444 3,299 6,743 7,066 8,075 15,141
19 332219 UNGARAN TIMUR 9,609 9,583 19,192 2,792 2,514 5,306 6,871 7,409 14,280
20 332220 BANDUNGAN 9,048 8,958 18,006 5,537 5,451 10,988 7,352 6,930 14,282

132,805 131,084 263,889 35,558 33,575 69,133 139,718 150,114 289,832JUMLAH
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NO_KEC KODE WILAYAH TIDAK/BELUM SEKOLAH BELUM TAMAT SD/SEDERAJAT TAMAT SD/SEDERAJAT



1 332201 GETASAN
2 332202 TENGARAN
3 332203 SUSUKAN
4 332204 SURUH
5 332205 PABELAN
6 332206 TUNTANG
7 332207 BANYUBIRU
8 332208 JAMBU
9 332209 SUMOWONO

10 332210 AMBARAWA
11 332211 BAWEN
12 332212 BRINGIN
13 332213 BERGAS
15 332215 PRINGAPUS
16 332216 BANCAK
17 332217 KALIWUNGU
18 332218 UNGARAN BARAT
19 332219 UNGARAN TIMUR
20 332220 BANDUNGAN

JUMLAH

  33.22 KABUPATEN SEMARANG

NO_KEC KODE WILAYAH
L P JUMLAH L P JUMLAH L P JUMLAH

4,076 4,194 8,270 3,067 2,896 5,963 27 42 69
7,256 7,193 14,449 7,031 5,999 13,030 55 91 146
4,422 4,165 8,587 4,543 3,774 8,317 34 57 91
6,802 6,479 13,281 6,927 5,569 12,496 37 62 99
3,983 4,144 8,127 4,054 3,471 7,525 39 60 99
7,074 7,031 14,105 9,073 7,818 16,891 51 108 159
3,608 3,672 7,280 4,440 3,819 8,259 24 53 77
4,693 4,510 9,203 3,427 3,203 6,630 14 24 38
2,838 2,940 5,778 1,801 1,611 3,412 16 10 26
5,576 5,723 11,299 9,405 8,290 17,695 84 159 243
6,353 6,608 12,961 6,039 5,729 11,768 27 79 106
3,712 3,627 7,339 3,268 2,747 6,015 17 42 59
6,031 6,408 12,439 7,363 6,885 14,248 52 104 156
5,271 5,725 10,996 4,889 4,501 9,390 29 49 78
2,002 2,013 4,015 1,398 1,109 2,507 10 16 26
2,420 2,421 4,841 3,228 2,731 5,959 36 42 78
6,892 7,205 14,097 9,510 8,872 18,382 52 110 162
5,454 6,051 11,505 10,052 9,407 19,459 64 124 188
3,891 4,195 8,086 3,345 3,095 6,440 40 76 116

92,354 94,304 186,658 102,860 91,526 194,386 708 1,308 2,016

DIPLOMA I/IISLTP/SEDERAJAT SLTA/SEDERAJAT



1 332201 GETASAN
2 332202 TENGARAN
3 332203 SUSUKAN
4 332204 SURUH
5 332205 PABELAN
6 332206 TUNTANG
7 332207 BANYUBIRU
8 332208 JAMBU
9 332209 SUMOWONO

10 332210 AMBARAWA
11 332211 BAWEN
12 332212 BRINGIN
13 332213 BERGAS
15 332215 PRINGAPUS
16 332216 BANCAK
17 332217 KALIWUNGU
18 332218 UNGARAN BARAT
19 332219 UNGARAN TIMUR
20 332220 BANDUNGAN

JUMLAH

  33.22 KABUPATEN SEMARANG

NO_KEC KODE WILAYAH
L P JUMLAH L P JUMLAH L P JUMLAH L P JUMLAH

141 172 313 442 545 987 31 21 52 2 2 4
318 486 804 1,005 1,179 2,184 59 45 104 1 0 1
150 216 366 616 666 1,282 39 32 71 1 2 3
246 344 590 836 998 1,834 48 39 87 0 3 3
185 255 440 592 665 1,257 30 31 61 0 1 1
382 504 886 1,189 1,406 2,595 94 70 164 2 0 2
164 340 504 504 685 1,189 30 24 54 1 1 2
141 185 326 433 519 952 17 23 40 2 0 2

65 136 201 277 352 629 12 9 21 1 1 2
546 729 1,275 1,445 1,684 3,129 119 87 206 2 2 4
273 389 662 812 851 1,663 60 42 102 0 1 1
112 162 274 417 481 898 27 16 43 0 2 2
375 497 872 1,058 1,122 2,180 72 59 131 2 1 3
144 193 337 545 563 1,108 20 13 33 3 2 5

34 58 92 192 244 436 14 9 23 0 0 0
165 224 389 417 400 817 27 21 48 1 0 1
836 1,141 1,977 3,127 3,251 6,378 331 247 578 17 15 32
823 1,094 1,917 2,744 2,716 5,460 234 177 411 20 9 29
157 256 413 471 593 1,064 19 24 43 1 1 2

5,257 7,381 12,638 17,122 18,920 36,042 1,283 989 2,272 56 43 99

AKADEMI/DIPLOMA III/S.MUDA DIPLOMA IV/STRATA I STRATA II STRATA III


